Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) 2019

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

Total

282,896
479,811
80,931
112,745
183,566
19,162

1,159,111

78,209
1,366
34,625
47,228
1,974
325
102,515
4,014
4,973
62,556
1,064
16,688
9,520
1,212
56,219
127,335
14,528
79,276
4,619
7,341
12,733
2,021
10,734
11,256
8,310
29,746
904
34,976
3,063
13
195,926
40,169
8,206
19,729
4,820
12,600

Of Which Cancelled

2,183
3,952
1,577
515
476
167

8,870

2,071
101
312

20
63

777

270
71
146
48
34
342
958
107
1,010

606
231
212
534

208

168
15

1,791

493
179

194

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

280,713
475,859
79,354
112,230
183,090
18,995

1,150,241

76,138
1,265
34,313
47,208
1,911
325
101,738
4,014
4,969
62,286
993
16,542
9,472
1,178
55,877
126,377
14,421
78,266
4,619
6,735
12,502
1,809
10,734
10,722
8,310
29,538
904
34,808
3,048
13
194,135
39,676
8,027
19,729
4,820
12,406
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Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excludin
Cancelled
Other UK Airports

SOUTHAMPTON 32,529 1,018 31,511
STORNOWAY 5,876 211 5,665
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 3,630 140 3,490
TIREE 1,600 118 1,482
WICK JOHN O GROATS 1,397 108 1,289
Total Other UK Airports 1,095,825 12,560 1,083,265
Total All Reporting UK Airports 2,254,936 21,430 2,233,506

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY 4,702 293 4,409
GUERNSEY 23,030 387 22,643
ISLE OF MAN 13,530 175 13,355
JERSEY 24,972 213 24,759
Total Non UK Reporting Airports 66,234 1,068 65,166

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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