	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	282,896	2,183	280,713
HEATHROW	479,811	3,952	475,859
LONDON CITY	80,931	1,577	79,354
LUTON	112,745	515	112,230
STANSTED	183,566	476	183,090
SOUTHEND	19,162	167	18,995
Total London Area Airports	1,159,111	8,870	1,150,241
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	78,209	2,071	76,138
BARRA	1,366	101	1,265
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	34,625	312	34,313
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	47,228	20	47,208
BENBECULA	1,974	63	1,911
BIGGIN HILL	325		325
BIRMINGHAM	102,515	777	101,738
BLACKPOOL	4,014		4,014
BOURNEMOUTH	4,973	4	4,969
BRISTOL	62,556	270	62,286
CAMPBELTOWN	1,064	71	993
CARDIFF WALES	16,688	146	16,542
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD	9,520	48	9,472
DUNDEE	1,212	34	1,178
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	56,219	342	55,877
EDINBURGH	127,335	958	126,377
EXETER	14,528	107	14,421
GLASGOW	79,276	1,010	78,266
PRESTWICK	4,619		4,619
HUMBERSIDE	7,341	606	6,735
INVERNESS	12,733	231	12,502
ISLAY	2,021	212	1,809
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	10,734		10,734
KIRKWALL	11,256	534	10,722
LANDS END (ST JUST)	8,310		8,310
LEEDS BRADFORD	29,746	208	29,538
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	904	1.00	904
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	34,976	168	34,808
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	3,063	15	3,048
	13	1 701	13
MANCHESTER	195,926	1,791	194,135
NEWCASTLE	40,169	493	39,676
NEWQUAY	8,206	179	8,027
NORWICH	19,729		19,729
SCATSTA	4,820	104	4,820
SUMBURGH SHOREHAM	12,600	194	12,406

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
SOUTHAMPTON STORNOWAY TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT TIREE WICK JOHN O GROATS Total Other UK Airports Total All Reporting UK Airports	32,529 5,876 3,630 1,600 1,397 1,095,825 2,254,936	1,018 211 140 118 108 12,560 21,430	31,511 5,665 3,490 1,482 1,289 1,083,265 2,233,506
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY GUERNSEY ISLE OF MAN JERSEY	4,702 23,030 13,530 24,972	293 387 175 213	4,409 22,643 13,355 24,759
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	66,234	1,068	65,166

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.